ZONE PRESENCE SENSOR®
Phoenix Controls Zone Presence Sensor® (ZPS®) detects the
presence of personnel in front of a fume hood. When an
operator is present, the ZPS signals the fume hood system into
the standard, higher flow, mode. When operators are absent, the
ZPS signals the fume hood system into the standby, lower flow,
mode, thereby maximizing energy savings and system diversity.
FEATURES

Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
MKT-0043 MPC-1506 ZONE PRESENCE SENSOR    1 OF 7
ORDERING GUIDE
APPLICATIONS
Fume Hood Containment
Face Velocity Control: The standard FV set point ranges from 60 fpm to 100 fpm (0.3-0.5 m/s). The most common set
point is 100 fpm. Fumes can be contained at a reduced FV (e.g., 60 fpm) after an operator has vacated the hood area
(please consult your environmental, health and safety specialist).
ZPS    2 10
PRODUCT FAMILY
ZPS = Zone Presence Sensor
SERIES
2 = Second Generation
NUMBER OF MODULES
10 = Kit with one ZPS unit and mounting hardware
20 = Kit with two ZPS units and mounting hardware for each
30 = Kit with three ZPS units and mounting hardware for each
40 = Kit with four ZPS units and mounting hardware for each
Note: One ZPS for fume hoods up to 8',
          contact Phoenix Controls for larger fume hoods
Variable Air Volume (VAV)
This graph shows the reduction in flow of a typical VAV fume hood
using the ZPS. With no operator present, reductions in airflow are
realized throughout the range of sash opening.
Two-position
This graph shows the reduction in flow of a typical two-state fume
hood using the ZPS. With no operator present, the airflow is
reduced to a safe standby level—regardless of sash position. The
fume hood would require a bypass.
In U
se
 (1
00 fp
m)
Standby (60 fpm)